
MJRSERVICESJNC.

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST FORM

PROJECT: Polk County Health Building Remodel

ATTN: Mr. Jay Burks

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES:

Install (2) 120v Electric Insta Hot water heaters with circuits

Demo/Pour additional Paving areas at Front entry Approx. 608sqft

Frame/Finish fur down at commissioner court ceiling

install Owner supplied carpet and base

2" closed ceilSpray foam at Exterior Hot walls (ADD 5 working days)

$1850.00

$4785.00

$2425.00

$2830.00

$2485.00

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

1; Original price:

2. Total of prior change orders:

3. Total price prior to current change order:

4. Total of current change order:

5. New price resulting from current change
order:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

$136,942.00 Original time: 55 Days

$0 Total of prior change orders: Days

$136,942.00 Total time prior to current change Days
order:

$14,375.00 Total of current change order: 5 Days

$151,392.00 New time resulting from current 60 Days
change order:

AGREED BY:

COMPANY/CLIENT NAME:

SIGNATURE:

TITLE:

DATE:

Sydney Murphy

Pojlfr County, Texas

Polk County Judged

April 13, 2021

MJR SERVICES, INC. PO BOX 2046 WILLIS, TX 77378 (936)856-0587


